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Please provide contact details for the public servants below 

  Finance 

Director 

Chief 

Executive 

Information 

Governance 

Manager 

Chief Clinical 

Information 

Officer 

CIO Head of 

IM&T 

Name Paul Taylor  Paula Clark Sharon 

Williams  

 Dr Jane 

Dale 

Mark 

Stanton  

Mark 

Stanton  

Direct 

Telephon

e number 

01384 

456111 ext 

2533  

01384 

456111 ext 

1012  

01384 

456111 ext 

1208  

01384 

456111 ext 

3511  

01384 

456111 

ext 

2376  

  

Email 

Address 

Paul.Taylor

@dgh.nhs.

uk  

 Paula.Clar

k@dgh.nhs.

uk 

Sharon.Willia

ms@dgh.nhs

.uk  

 Jane.Dale@

dgh.nhs.uk 

Mark.Sta

nton@dg

h.nhs.uk

  

  

Postal 

Address 

            

 

 

Postal address – The Dudley Group NHS Foundation Trust, Russells Hall Hospital, Dudley, West Midlands, DY1 2HQ. 

 


